
 

 

 

Name Title Office Email 

Senior Director 
Teresa Stroud Senior Director 512-490-7612 Teresa.Stroud@tjjd.texas.gov 
Melanie Cleveland Executive Assistant 512-490-7128 Melanie.Clevelad@tjjd.texas.gov 
Leonard Cucolo Court Liaison 512-490-7080 Leonard.Cucolo@tjjd.texas.gov 
Tami Coy TJJD/TDCJ Liaison 512-490-7031 Tami.Coy@tjjd.texas.gov 
Kim Buck Sentenced Offender Liaison 512-490-7143 Kim.Buck@tjjd.texas.gov 

Secure Facility Operations 
Tom Adamski  Director of Secure Facility Operations 325-641-4293 Thomas.Adamski@tjjd.texas.gov 
Vacant Compliance Accountability Officer 512-490-7130 @tjjd.texas.gov 
Vacant Performance Accountability Specialist 512-490-7130 @tjjd.texas.gov 
Gita Upreti, Ph.D. Performance Accountability Specialist 512-490-7995 Gita.Upreti@tjjd.texas.gov 
Stephone Coward Performance Accountability Specialist 512-490-7059 Stephone.Coward@tjd.texas.gov 

Director of State-Operated Programs and Services 
Michael Turner  Director of State-Operated Programs and Services 512-490-7096 Thomas.Adamski@tjjd.texas.gov 
Melissa Headrick  Program Specialist Victim Services 512-490-7289 Melissa.Headrick@tjjd.texas.gov 

Treatment Services 
Madeleine Bryne, Ph.D Director of Treatment Services 254-297-8311  Madeleine.Bryne@tjjd.texas.gov 

Angelica Guerrero Administrative Assistant 512-490-7164 Angelica.Guerrero@tjjd.texas.gov 
Alan Michel Treatment Manager 512-490-7636 Alan.Michel@tjjd.texas.gov 
Phyllis Giambrone Treatment Manager 512-490-7074 Phyllis.Giambrone@tjjd.texas.gov 
Caroline Rickman AOD Administrative Assistant 512-490-7992 Caroline.Rickman@tjjd.texas.gov 
Vacant Program Specialist AOD Treatment Services 512-490-7281 @tjjd.texas.gov 
Cris Burton Paws Administrator 512-490-7049 Cris.Burton@tjjd.texas.gov 
Emily Shaw Program Specialist Treatment Services 512-490-7996 Emily.Shaw@tjjd.texas.gov 
Sherry Blatherwick Program Specialist Treatment Services 512-490-7688 Sherry.Blatherwick@tjjd.texas.gov 

Halfway Houses and Reentry 
Karen Lashbrook Manager of Halfway Houses and Reentry 210-335-8587  Karen.Lashbrook@tjjd.texas.gov 

Family, Community and Chaplaincy Services     
Tammy Holland Manager  512-490-7090 Tammy.Holland@tjjd.texas.gov 
Lucy Rodriguez Administrative Assistant 512-490-7242 Lucy.Rodriguez@tjjd.texas.gov 
Rebecca Garza  Family Liaison  Coordinator 512-490-7662 Rebecca.Garza@tjjd.texas.gov 

Mailing Address: 

P.O. Box 12757 
Austin, TX 78711-2757 

Physical Address: 

Bldg H, 11209 Metric Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78758 
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Superintendents/Assistants Superintendents  – Secure Facilities  
Tamu Steptoe Superintendent, Evins Regional Juvenile Center 956-289-5571 Tamu.Steptoe@tjjd.texas.gov 

Daniel Siam Asst. Superintendent, Evins Regional Juvenile Center 956-289-5601 Daniel.Siam@tjjd.texas.gov 
Mike Studamire Superintendent, Gainesville State School 940-665-0701 x 186 Mike.Studamire@tjjd.texas.gov 
Deidra Reece Assistant Superintendent, Gainesville State School  940-665-0701 x 124 Deidra.Reece@tjjd.texas.gov 
Jorge Gonzalez  Superintendent, Giddings State School 979-542-4505 Jorge.Gonzalez@tjjd.texas.gov 
April Hannah Assistant Superintendent, Giddings State School 979-542-4547 April.Hannah@tjjd.texas.gov 

Bill Parks Superintendent, Mart Complex 254-297-8218 Bill.Parks@tjjd.texas.gov  
Tony Stewart Assistant Superintendent, Mart Complex 254-297-5707 Tony.Stewart@tjjd.texas.gov 
April Jameson  Superintendent, Ron Jackson State School 325-641-4211 April.Jameson@tjjd.texas.gov 
Adonis McCarty Assistant Superintendent, Ron Jackson State School 325-641-4213 Adonis.McCarty@tjjd.texas.gov 

Superintendents/Assistant Superintendents – Halfway Houses 
Luis Hernandez Superintendent, Ayres House 210-651-4374 Luis.Hernandez@tjjd.texas.gov 
Frederick Wilson Assistant Superintendent, Ayres House 210-219-4374 Frederick.Wilson@tjjd.texas.gov 
Jarome Finley Superintendent, Brownwood House 325-641-6462 Jarome.Finley@tjjd.texas.gov 
Marketa Johnson Superintendent, Cottrell House 214-388-5497 Marketa.Johnson@tjjd.texas.gov 
Phillip Jones Assistant Superintendent, Cottrell House 214-388-5497 x 14 Phillip.Jones@tjjd.texas.gov  
Jimmie Prince Superintendent, McFadden Ranch 817-491-9387 Jimmie.Prince@tjjd.texas.gov 
Sherlon Didier  Assistant Superintendent, McFadden Ranch 817-371-2198 Sherlon.Didier@tjjd.texas.gov 
Daniel Marin Superintendent, Schaeffer House 915-856-9324 Daniel.Marin@tjjd.texas.gov 
Willie Brown Assistant Superintendent, Schaeffer House 915-799-3544 Willie.Brown@tjjd.texas.gov 
Eduardo Garza Superintendent, Tamayo House 956-425-6567 x 11 Eduardo.Garza@tjjd.texas.gov 
Carlos Garcia Assistant Superintendent, Tamayo House 956-425-6567 x 19 Carlos.Garcia@tjjd.texas.gov 
Diane Eunice Superintendent, Willoughby House  817-244-4992 Diane.Eunice@tjjd.texas.gov 
Felicia Reynolds Assistant Superintendent, Willoughby House 817-565-0360 Felicia.Reynolds@tjjd.texas.gov 
June Wilson Superintendent, York House 361-299-6307 June.WIlson@tjjd.texas.gov 
Vacant Assistant Superintendent, York House 361-813-3990 @tjjd.texas.gov 

 


